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Business Name Address City ST Zip Contact Person Phone # E-Mail
Allied Solutions
Enterprise 300 Veterans Way Carmel IN 46032 Jason Collier 877-328-4432 contracts@alliedsolutionsenterprise.com

Brook Berry Haynie 
& Assoc  Inc 4900 Sirus Lane Charlotte NC 28208 Jared M Barfield 404-787-3528 jbarfield@bbhelectric.com

Computer Aid Inc
(CAI) 1390 Ridgeview Dr Allentown PA 18104 Gabriela Feliciano 773-627-3163 gabriela.feliciano@cai.io

ExpediteInfoTech
Inc

9200 Cporporate
Blvd Ste 130 Rockville MD 20850

Nageswara 
Tripuramallu 301-335-9683 ntripuramallu@expediteinfotech.com

Kimely-Horn &
Assoc Inc

421 Fayeteville St
Ste 600 Raleigh NC 27601 Kevin Smith 919-678-4091 kevin.smith@kimley-horn.com

Kapsch TrafficCom
USA Inc

2855 Premiere 
Prkwy Ste F Duluth GA 30097 John Breedlove 919-578-1965 John.Breedlove@kapsch.net

Kisinger Campo &
Assoc

301 Fayetteville St
Ste 1500 Raleigh NC 27601 Sam Cullum 919-882-7839 Scullum@kcaeng.com

Lumin8
Transportation 
Technologies LLC 5920 N Lamar St Arvada CO 80003 Annitra Swan 770-732-0054 aswan@lumin8.com

NovaTech 
Technologies Group 1401 Nobel St Sainte-Julie QC J3E14 Ssandy Jenkins 315-813-7997 www.novatechtechnologiesgrp.com

Precision
Contracting 
Services, Inc 15834 Guild Crt Jupiter FL 33478 Laura Fix 561-743-9737 lfix@pcsfiber.com

Summit Design and 
Engineering 
Services Inc

3301 Benson Dr Ste 
400 Raleigh NC 27609 Greg Fuller 919-322-0115 greg.fuller@summitde.comCan
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Tilson Technology 
Management Inc

16 Middle Street
4th Floor Portland ME 4101 Kevin Bailey 860-343-3594 kbailey@tilsontech.com

Traffic Control 
Devices LLC

242 N Westmonte 
Dr

Alamonte 
Springs FL 32714 Rob Rebert 407-869-5300 r.rebert@tcd-usa.com

VHB Engineering 
NC  Venture I

940 Main Campus 
Dr Ste 500 Raleigh NC 27606 Joseph Lewis 919-334-5618 JLLewis@vhb.com

vTech Solutions Inc
1100 H St NW
Ste 850 Washington DC 20005 Dhruv Patel 202-644-9774 Dhruv.p@techsolution.com

Via Transporation 
Inc

114 5th Ave
Fl 16 New York NY 10011 Carlu Rubin 888-501-7511 procurement@ridewithvia.com
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